
REZULTATE DIVIZIA A FEMININ ZIUA 2 

RUNDA 4 

ACS DUMBRAVITA   CSM GIURGIU 1-3. 

STANUSILA OANA   CHELU SABINA 0-3 

SFERLEA ALESIA   NITU VLADIA 0-3 

SZABO TIMEA   MIHALACHE ANA MARIA 3-0. 

STANUSILA OANA   NITU VLADIA 0-3 

 

CSM ARAD II   CSTA BUCURESTI 3-0. 

FISTYULOF ANDREEA   BOROICA FLORENTINA 3-0(3,2,6) 

ORBAN MADALINA   BOROICA ANA MARIA 3-1(7,9,-9,5 

CRAIU ANDREEA   SPERLOIU IOANA 3-0(5,3,2) 

 

CS POLITEHNICA IASI   CSM BISTRITA II 3-1. 

POSTUDOR ANDREEA   SIMON TEODORA 3-0(9,10,8) 

GAFTEA MARIA   SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 0-3(-6,-9,-6) 

BAIU LUMINITA   TAMAS VIVIEN 3-0(8,4,9) 

POSTUDOR ANDREEA   SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 3-1(7,7,-9,9) 

 

CSM SLATINA   CSM CRAIOVA 3-1. 

PLAEASU MIHAELA   POPESCU LUIZA 2-3(7,-4,-9,5,-5) 

POTARNICHE BIANCA   BARZOI DANIELA 0-3(-11,-4,-5) 

GAINA DANIELA   RADU DIANA 3-2(3,5,-9,-9,5) 

PLAEASU MIHAELA   BARZOI DANIELA 1-3(-10,5,-6,-9) 

 

RUNDA 5 

ACS DUMBRAVITA  II   CSM ARAD  II 0-3. 

SFERLEA ALESIA   CRAIU ANDREEA 0-3 

STANUSILA OANA   ORBAN MADALINA 0-3 

SZABO TIMEA   FISTYULOF ANDREEA 0-3(-3,-1,-7) 



CSM GIURGIU   CS POLITEHNICA IASI 0-3. 

NITU VLADIA   POSTUDOR ANDREEA 1-3(-5,-8,6,-8) 

CHELUMSABINA   GAFTEA MARIA 0-3(-5,-2,-3) 

MIHALACHE ANA MARI.   BAICU LACRAMIOARA 0-3 

 

CSM SLATINA   CSTA BUCURESTI 3-1. 

PLAEASU MIHAELA   BOROICA FLORENTINA 3-0(5,2,4) 

GAINA DANIELA   BOROICA ANA 2-3(6,5,-4,-7,-6) 

IONITA ALEXANDRA   SPERLOIU IOANA 3-0(3,6,8) 

PLAEASU MIHAELA   BOROICA ANA 3-1(9,7,-7,8) 

 

CSM CRAIOVA   CSM BISTRITA 3-1. 

BARZOI DANIELA   TAMAS VIVIEN 3-1(5,12,-10,6) 

POPESCU LUIZA   SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 3-1(-6,6,9,7) 

BUCUR ANDREEA   SIMON TEODORA 0-3(-8,-6,-5) 

BARZOI DANIELA   SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 3-1(-8,11,5,6) 

 

RUNDA 6 

ACS DUMBRAVITA  II   CSM SLATINA 0-3. 

SZABO TIMEA   IONITA ALEXANDRA 0-3(-4,-6,-4) 

STANUSILA OANA   PLAEASU MIHAELA 0-3 

SFERLEA ALESIA   POTARNICHE BIANCA 0-3 

 

CSM GIURGIU   CSM BISTRITA  II 0-3. 

NITU VLADIA   SINGEORZAN CRISTINA 0-3(-9,-6,-7) 

CHELU SABINA   SIMON TEODORA 0-3(-5,-7,-6) 

MIHALACHE ANA MARI.   TAMAS VIVIEN 0-3 

 

CSM CRAIOVA   CSTA BUCURESTI 3-0. 

BARZOI DANIELA   BOROICA FLORENTINA 3-0(3,6,2) 

POPESCU LUIZA   BOROICA ANA 3-2(-9,6,8,-6,8) 

RADU DIANA   SPERLOIU IOANA 3-0(4,3,3) 



CSM ARAD  II   CS POLITEHNICA IASI 3-1. 

FISTYULOF ANDREEA   POSTUDOR ANDREEA 3-1(6,4,-3,7) 

ORBAN MADALINA   GAFTEA MARIA 1-3(8,-7,-8,-4) 

CRAIU ANDREEA   BAIU LACRAMIOARA 3-2(-9,8,-8,8,7) 

FISTYULOF ANDREEA   GAFTEA MARIA 3-0(8,6,7) 

 

 


